
Team Results for event : Boys Under 13 : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 1,2,5 8 8
4047,4049,4064

2 Invicta East Kent AC 9,15,16 40 7
4027,4030,4031

3 Tonbridge AC 3,14,23 40 6
4022,4021,3086

4 Medway & Maidstone AC 4,21,30 55 5
4042,4039,4043

5 Thanet Road Runners AC 12,25,34 71 4
4009,4014,4011

6 Dartford Harriers AC 19,26,40 85 3
4071,4032,4089

7 Bexley AC 28,31,38 97 2
4007,4006,4003

8 Folkestone RC 29,41,48 118 1
4085,4086,4083
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Team Results for event : Boys Under 15 : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,2,7 10 5
3022,3019,3028

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 4,5,6 15 4
3065,3081,3070

3 Medway & Maidstone AC 3,17,18 38 3
3051,3050,3062

4 Beech Grove Academy 12,13,15 40 2
3002,3003,3001

5 Invicta East Kent AC 24,34,40 98 1
3093,3094,3092
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Team Results for event : Girls Under 13 : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 2,3,4 9 7
9085,9029,9032

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 1,6,8 15 6
9052,9055,9063

3 Invicta East Kent AC 9,17,18 44 5
9047,8051,9075

4 Thanet Road Runners AC 10,23,24 57 4
9019,9021,9017

5 Bexley AC 7,21,29 57 3
9002,9004,9001

6 Medway & Maidstone AC 13,15,32 60 2
9006,9010,9012

7 Folkestone RC 22,48,49 119 1
9051,9078,9090
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Team Results for event : Girls Under 15 : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,3,4 9 6
8074,8076,8065

2 Invicta East Kent AC 7,8,11 26 5
8048,8047,8049

3 Tonbridge AC 9,10,25 44 4
8039,8038,8034

4 Medway & Maidstone AC 12,13,22 47 3
8019,8007,8012

5 Dartford Harriers AC 6,23,34 63 2
8031,8027,8028

6 Claremont School 18,20,33 71 1
8046,8045,8043
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Team Results for event : Men Under 17 : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,3,4 8 5
2013,2012,2010

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 2,5,17 24 4
2055,2057,2053

3 Invicta East Kent AC 6,10,21 37 3
2026,2022,2021

4 Bexley AC 8,12,18 38 2
2003,2005,2006

5 Dartford Harriers AC 20,25,27 72 1
2031,2032,2030
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Team Results for event : Men Under 20 : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Tonbridge AC 1,3,4 8 2
1017,1014,1023

2 Beech Grove Academy 7,10,14 31 1
1001,1002,1051
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Team Results for event : Senior Women : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Medway & Maidstone AC 7,8,9 24 11
5013,5010,5014

2 Invicta East Kent AC 1,6,24 31 10
6013,6012,5160

3 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 10,14,18 42 9
5133,5138,5132

4 Folkestone RC 5,21,22 48 8
5088,5089,5086

5 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 3,25,26 54 7
5106,5107,5103

6 Kent AC 15,16,33 64 6
5063,5068,5214

7 Dartford Harriers AC 13,31,38 82 5
6007,5019,5023

8 Tonbridge AC 2,39,48 89 4
6010,5129,5028

9 Greenwich Tritons Triathlon Club 12,27,60 99 3
5046,5053,5051

10 Cambridge Harriers AC 45,64,66 175 2
5079,5082,5209

11 Bexley AC 51,72,80 203 1
5001,5007,5212
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Team Results for event : Senior Women : 6-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Medway & Maidstone AC 7,8,9,11,17,29 81 8
5013,5010,5014,6004,5015,5016

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 10,14,18,23,28,56 149 7
5133,5138,5132,5131,5146,5149

3 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 3,25,26,36,41,42 173 6
5106,5107,5103,5104,5098,5110

4 Folkestone RC 5,21,22,34,46,53 181 5
5088,5089,5086,5213,5084,5092

5 Kent AC 15,16,33,35,50,52 201 4
5063,5068,5214,5056,5062,5055

6 Dartford Harriers AC 13,31,38,49,55,62 248 3
6007,5019,5023,5020,5022,5025

7 Cambridge Harriers AC 45,64,66,70,73,75 393 2
5079,5082,5209,5070,5078,5075

8 Bexley AC 51,72,80,82,84,85 454 1
5001,5007,5212,5211,5171,5184
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Team Results for event : Women Under 17 : 3-to-score at Beech Grove Acadamy on 09 Nov 2013

Pos- Individual Scores Total Match

ition Club + Race Numbers Score Points

1 Invicta East Kent AC 1,2,6 9 3
7019,7022,7021

2 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 3,8,9 20 2
7035,7037,7032

3 Tonbridge AC 4,16,18 38 1
7040,7014,7028
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